

BID TABULATION
 2018/19 SAFETY PATH PROGRAM
 CITY OF WIXOM
 OAKLAND COUNTY

Bids Due: February 27, 2019 at 10:00 a.m.
 HRC Job # 20180122

Merlo Construction
 4964 Technical Drive
 Milford, MI | (248) 640-2147

Audia Concrete Const., Inc.
 2985 Childs Lake Road
 Milford, MI | (248) 676-9570

Commerce Construction
 555 Golden Oaks Ct
 Milford, MI | (248) 685-9751

Item	Quantity		Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1. Mobilization, Max 10%	1	Lsum	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
2. Tree, Rem, 19 inch to 36 inch	1	Ea	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,350.00	\$1,350.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
3. Tree, Rem, 6 inch to 18 inch	1	Ea	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
4. Curb and Gutter, Rem	192	Ft	\$17.00	\$3,264.00	\$10.00	\$1,920.00	\$15.00	\$2,880.00
5. Pavt, Rem	117	Syd	\$18.00	\$2,106.00	\$12.00	\$1,404.00	\$15.00	\$1,755.00
6. Sidewalk, Rem	142	Syd	\$12.00	\$1,704.00	\$12.00	\$1,704.00	\$5.00	\$710.00
7. Exploratory Investigation, Vertical	25	Ft	\$1.00	\$25.00	\$1.00	\$25.00	\$20.00	\$500.00
8. Embankment, CIP	58	Cyd	\$15.00	\$870.00	\$25.00	\$1,450.00	\$15.00	\$870.00
9. Excavation, Earth	625	Cyd	\$30.00	\$18,750.00	\$17.00	\$10,625.00	\$25.00	\$15,625.00
10. Granular Material, CL II	258	Cyd	\$25.00	\$6,450.00	\$21.00	\$5,418.00	\$30.00	\$7,740.00
11. Erosion Control, Silt Fence	1,000	Ft	\$1.50	\$1,500.00	\$3.50	\$3,500.00	\$2.00	\$2,000.00
12. Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	10	Ea	\$125.00	\$1,250.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00
13. Aggregate Base, 6 inch, 21AA, Special	220	Syd	\$10.00	\$2,200.00	\$14.00	\$3,080.00	\$14.00	\$3,080.00
14. Aggregate Base, 8 inch, 21AA, Special	165	Syd	\$12.00	\$1,980.00	\$15.00	\$2,475.00	\$16.00	\$2,640.00
15. Maintenance Gravel	200	Ton	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	\$20.00	\$4,000.00
16. Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 2	4	Ea	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$550.00	\$2,200.00	\$800.00	\$3,200.00
17. Dr Structure Cover, Type B	1	Ea	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$865.00	\$865.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
18. Dr Structure, Adj, Add Depth	5	Ft	\$75.00	\$375.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00
19. HMA Surface, Rem	62	Syd	\$15.00	\$930.00	\$10.00	\$620.00	\$20.00	\$1,240.00
20. Hand Patching	16	Ton	\$200.00	\$3,200.00	\$300.00	\$4,800.00	\$278.00	\$4,448.00
21. HMA Approach	51	Ton	\$200.00	\$10,200.00	\$300.00	\$15,300.00	\$250.00	\$12,750.00
22. Conc Pavt, Misc, Nonreinf, 7 inch	74	Syd	\$55.00	\$4,070.00	\$70.00	\$5,180.00	\$56.00	\$4,144.00
23. Conc Pavt with Integral Curb, Nonreinf, 8 inch	92	Syd	\$65.00	\$5,980.00	\$75.00	\$6,900.00	\$62.00	\$5,704.00
24. Lane Tie, Epoxy Anchored	280	Ea	\$11.00	\$3,080.00	\$5.00	\$1,400.00	\$8.10	\$2,268.00
25. Curb and Gutter, Conc, Match Existing, Special	107	Ft	\$25.00	\$2,675.00	\$31.00	\$3,317.00	\$30.55	\$3,268.85
26. Detectable Warning Surface	168	Ft	\$40.00	\$6,720.00	\$40.00	\$6,720.00	\$35.00	\$5,880.00
27. Curb Ramp Opening, Conc	168	Ft	\$19.00	\$3,192.00	\$30.00	\$5,040.00	\$30.55	\$5,132.40
28. Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	15,142	Sft	\$4.25	\$64,353.50	\$5.35	\$81,009.70	\$3.78	\$57,236.76
29. Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 6 inch	1,899	Sft	\$6.00	\$11,394.00	\$8.70	\$16,521.30	\$5.30	\$10,064.70
30. Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Furn	2	Ea	\$68.00	\$136.00	\$95.00	\$190.00	\$80.00	\$160.00
31. Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Oper	2	Ea	\$5.00	\$10.00	\$1.00	\$2.00	\$1.00	\$2.00

BID TABULATION
 2018/19 SAFETY PATH PROGRAM
 CITY OF WIXOM
 OAKLAND COUNTY

Bids Due: February 27, 2019 at 10:00 a.m.
 HRC Job # 20180122

Merlo Construction
 4964 Technical Drive
 Milford, MI | (248) 640-2147

Audia Concrete Const., Inc.
 2985 Childs Lake Road
 Milford, MI | (248) 676-9570

Commerce Construction
 555 Golden Oaks Ct
 Milford, MI | (248) 685-9751

Item	Quantity		Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
32. Pedestrian Type II Barricade, Temp	6	Ea	\$152.00	\$912.00	\$170.00	\$1,020.00	\$150.00	\$900.00
33. Channelizing Device, 42 inch, Furn	100	Ea	\$13.00	\$1,300.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$16.00	\$1,600.00
34. Channelizing Device, 42 inch, Oper	100	Ea	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$0.01	\$1.00
35. Minor Traf Devices	1	Lsum	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$7,900.00	\$7,900.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
36. Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Furn	375	Ea	\$15.00	\$5,625.00	\$5.00	\$1,875.00	\$18.00	\$6,750.00
37. Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Oper	375	Ea	\$1.00	\$375.00	\$1.00	\$375.00	\$0.01	\$3.75
38. Sign Cover	5	Ea	\$25.00	\$125.00	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$40.00	\$200.00
39. Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	362	Sft	\$4.00	\$1,448.00	\$5.50	\$1,991.00	\$5.00	\$1,810.00
40. Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	362	Sft	\$0.01	\$3.62	\$0.01	\$3.62	\$0.01	\$3.62
41. Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Special, Furn	72	Sft	\$10.00	\$720.00	\$13.00	\$936.00	\$10.00	\$720.00
42. Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Special, Oper	72	Sft	\$0.01	\$0.72	\$0.01	\$0.72	\$0.10	\$7.20
43. Lighted Arrow, Type C, Furn	1	Ea	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$400.00
44. Lighted Arrow, Type C, Oper	1	Ea	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$175.00	\$175.00
45. Traf Regulator Control	1	Lsum	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
46. Ginko Biloba -3" Cal B&B	1	Ea	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$800.00	\$800.00
47. Turf Establishment, THM Seed, Regular Mulch, Special	1,972	Syd	\$5.75	\$11,339.00	\$4.35	\$8,578.20	\$6.80	\$13,409.60
48. Sprinkler Line	200	Ft	\$0.50	\$100.00	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	\$8.10	\$1,620.00
49. Sprinkler Head, Relocate	10	Ea	\$25.00	\$250.00	\$60.00	\$600.00	\$81.00	\$810.00
50. Sprinkler Head, Replace	10	Ea	\$33.00	\$330.00	\$60.00	\$600.00	\$81.00	\$810.00
51. Color Audio Video Route Survey, Special	1	Lsum	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$1,575.00	\$1,575.00
52. Reimbursed Permit Fees	5,000	Dlr	\$1.00	\$5,000.00	\$1.00	\$5,000.00	\$1.00	\$5,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID				\$215,042.84		\$225,146.56		\$226,893.88

ENGINEER: Andy Malczewski
 Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc.
 555 Hulet Drive
 Bloomfield Hills, MI 48302